

IPU BTech Fee Structure: Complete Breakdown

The BTech fee at Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University (GGSIPU) differs based on whether the student is enrolled in the **University School of Studies (USS)** or a **self-financing affiliated engineering college**. The university has notified a revised multi-year fee structure, and the fee for the academic year 2026–27 has already been defined.

Below is the complete breakdown of the BTech fee structure applicable for **University School** of **Studies (USS)** for the 2026–27 session.

IPU BTech Fee Structure

Particular	Fee (₹) – 2026–27
Tuition Fee (per annum)	1,69,400
University Charges / Share per Annum	20,000
Alumni Contribution Fund (one-time)	0
Examination Fee (per annum)	3,000
Innovation & Incubation Fee (per annum)	500
Development & Infrastructure Charges	10,000

Total (Per Year)	2,02,900
------------------	----------

GGSIPU Total BTech Fee for 4 Years: 8,11,600



IPU Hostel Fee Structure

Applicable for students admitted to **Dwarka Campus and East Campus**.

Occupancy Type	Hostel Fee	Welfare Fee	Total Annual Fee
Single	35,000	4,000	39,000
Triple	30,000	4,000	34,000
Four-Seater	25,000	4,000	29,000

Security Type	Amount (₹)
Mess Security (one-time)	5,000
Hostel Security (one-time)	5,000
Total One-Time Security	10,000

IP Universitry BTech Total 4-Year Fee With Hostel

Occupancy Type	Academic Fee for 4 Years (₹)	Hostel Fee for 4 Years (₹)	One-Time Security (₹)	Total Payable (₹)
Single Occupancy	8,11,600	1,56,000 (39,000 × 4)	10,000	9,77,600
Triple Occupancy	8,11,600	1,36,000 (34,000 × 4)	10,000	9,57,600
Four-Seater Occupancy	8,11,600	1,16,000 (29,000 × 4)	10,000	9,37,600



Important Note on Self-Financing Colleges

While the above fees apply **only to the University School of Studies (USS)**, most BTech seats under GGSIPU lie in **self-financing affiliated colleges** such as MAIT, MSIT, BPIT, ADGITM, GTBIT, HMRITM, and others.

These colleges have their own fee structures. The fee usually range between ₹1,10,000 – ₹1,60,000 per year, depending on:

- Infrastructure
- Location
- Facilities
- · Branch offered
- Management regulations

Students must always check the individual college brochure or the latest fee notification before finalizing their choice.



What is the Fees of IPU B Tech CSE?

The fees for **BTech CSE** at **IP University (GGSIPU)** depend on whether the student is admitted to the **University School of Studies (USS)** or a **self-financing affiliated college**. Since all colleges under IPU follow different fee structures, the total cost can vary significantly.

At **USS (IP University main campus)**, the BTech CSE fee for the academic year **2026–27** follows the same structure as all engineering specializations. The annual fee comes to **₹2,02,900**, which includes tuition charges, university share, exam fees, incubation fee, and infrastructure development charges.

IPU BTech CSE Fee Structure

Fee Component	Amount (₹)
Tuition Fee (per annum)	1,69,400
University Charges	20,000
Examination Fee	3,000
Innovation & Incubation Fee	500
Development & Infrastructure Fee	10,000
Total Annual Fee	2,02,900

Total 4-Year Fee for BTech CSE at USS

Duration	Total Amount (₹)
4-Year BTech CSE Program	8,11,600

Snapshots from Official Sources

 Fee Structure for UG Programmes of Four Years Duration like-Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech) and B. Design

Programme	Bachelor of Technology (B.TECH) for all specializations at USS			
Particular	Fee in A.Y. 2024-25	Fee in A.Y. 2025-26	Fee in A.Y. 2026-27	Fee in A.Y. 2027-28
Tuition Fee university per annum	140000	154000	169400	186340
University Charges/ Share per Annum	20000	20000	20000	20000
Alumni Contribution Fund (onetime payment)	2000	0	0	0
Examination Fee per student (per annum)	3000	3000	3000	3000
Innovation & Incubation Fee (per annum)	500	500	500	500
Development and Infrastructural Charges	10000	10000	10000	10000
Total	175500	187500	202900	219840

Note: Students admitted to B.Tech programme from 2024 onwards through Lateral Entry mode shall also pay fees as per above.

On the basis on the recommendation of Hostel fee revision committee and approval accorded by the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, the revised fee structure for Hostels (Boys and Girls) at the Dwarka Campus and East Campus for the students to be admitted from the academic year 2024-25 will be as follows:

	Applicable Fee Structure For Hostel(West and East Campus) (INR)			
OCCUPANCY	HOSTEL FEE	WELFARE FEE	TOTAL FEE	
Single	35,000	4,000	39,000	
Triple	30,000	4,000	34,000	
Four	25,000	4,000	29,000	
SECURITY FEI		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	27,000	
Mess Security cha	arges: Rs. 5000/- (to be pa	aid one time)		
Hostel Security c	harges: Rs. 5000/- (to be p	aid one time)		

All Warden's of the Hostels at the Dwarka Campus and East Campus are required to incorporate the revised fee structure in Admission Brochure for Academic Year 2024-25 and it will be applicable to all new admission in University Hostels.

